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CPX Behallare 50L cylindrisk

Levereras med lock.
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Specifikationer
Material

Form
Bottenform
Utférande

Typ av lock
Farg

Volym (L)

Hojd (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Golvyta (m2)
Vikt (kg)
Tullstatistiskt nummer

Klimatpaverkan (kg CO2-ekv.)

Atervinning

Egenskaper

PE

Cylindrisk

Plan

Oppen

Lost lock med ringstatad handtag

Naturell

50

675

370

0,15

3,5

3925100000

24,314
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